Organizator: 8 Putk Przeciwlotniczy
Data: 2024-08-28

Miejsce: Koszalin

Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy
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Zawodnik
ST. KPR. SZYMANOWSKI Krzysztof
ST. SZER. FEIFER Bartosz
CHOR. BORYCHOWSKI Mariusz
SZER. SARBAK Bartek
SZER. BOGUSZ Mikotaj
SZER. HANDKE Mikotaj
ST. KPR. TOBIASZ Mariusz
ST. SZER. CEJKO Dawid
SZER. KUKLICZ Kamil
MJR REZ. BULCZAK Rafat
SLIWINSKI Wiktor
SZER. BALCEREK Karol
KPR. LEWICKI Krzysztof
SZER. OLEWINSKI Jakub
SZER. WINIARCZYK Kamil
KPR. FLORCZYK Wojciech
SZER. KUJAWSKI Sebastian
SZER. WOJSZNIS Jakub
SZER. PADYASEK Maurycy
SZER. GRYGA Daniel
ST. SZER. SPEC. WROTNIAK Robert
KPR. FEDORCZAK Damian
SZER. KUNC Maciej
PPOR. ROKOSZ Kacper
PPOR. BERG Damian
PALUCH tukasz
SZER. ADRIAN Pawet
POLECHONSKI Dawid

IV BIEG PRZECIWLOTNIKA

Y HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 1,1 km

Numer Klub
74 4PPLOT
77 5PA
153 7BOW
226 12PLOG
75 4PPLOT
76 4PPLOT
190 BDOW
156 7BOW
23 1DPLOT
154 7BOW
251 2 DPLOT
202 BDOW
104 BLOG
106 BLOG
79 2DPLOT
52 1DPLOT
20 1DPLOT
60 1DPLOT
180 3DPLOT
229 12PLOG
258 4 DPLOT
138 4DPLOT
24 1DPLOT
187 BDOW
51 1DPLOT
262 SZTAB PULKU
225 12PLOG
255 2 DPLOT

Kategoria

OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M

Czas startu

00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:04
00:00:07
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:09
00:00:07
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:08
00:00:07
00:00:10
00:00:09
00:00:07
00:00:05
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:07
00:00:07

B Rkl

1.1km
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:43
00:03:48
00:03:57
00:04:01
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:29


http://herkules.org.pl

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Zawodnik

KPR. CHWALEBA Maciej

SZER. KAMIONKA Wojciech
SZER. MAJCHRZAK Kacper
KPR. KOSKA Marek

SZER. KAWSZYN Mateusz
SZER. MELAK Michat

POR. KOMUDA Hubert

SZER. SAGANOWSKI Sebastian
SZER. JELINSKI Marcin

SZER. ELEW ALF Pawet

SZER. KORDEK Marcin
GRZELAKOWSKI Filip

SZER. DONDERA Norbert
PPOR. PRZEMIENIECKI Michat
SZER. NIERADKA Jakub

MJR ROG Michat

SZER. GRABOWSKA Dominika
SZER. KUCAL Mateusz

SZER. RYBACKI Szymon

SZER. LISIECKI Adrian

SZER. NIESMIALA Damian

KPR. MILEWSKI Karol

ST. SZER. SPEC. StOMSKA Dorota
PLK MALIK Stawomir

SZER. ELEW SYPEK tukasz
SZER. ELEW JAGODZINSKI Igor
SZER. ELEW DROZD Patryk
SZER. STEPIEN Bartosz

ST. KPR. ROKICKI Konrad

KPR. SZCZEPANIK Konrad
PPLK PANEK Tomasz

KPR. PCHOR. TYFEL Adrian
SZER. SZCZESNIAK Mateusz
SZER. tUKASZEWSKI tukasz
KPR. PCHOR. BRUZDA Mateusz
ST. KPR. PCHOR. FORTUNA Pawet
KPR. PCHOR. WOZNIAK Michat
SZER. WOJCIK Igor

SZER. CZESNOWSKI Hubert
ST. SZER. SPEC. GOZDAL Marcin
BIESEK Krzysztof

PPOR. GRZESIOWSKI Wojciech
KPR. LIS Marta

KPR. PIOTROWSKI Karol

SZER. PISKUNOWICZ Sebastian
SZER. TAMIOLA Marcin

Numer
72
22
105
19
218
227
43
48
231
239
58
261
42
71
49

253
109
108
107
175
44

148

233
238
234
232
120
97

194
45

21

136
133
137
219
165
164
256
125
155
147
230
25

Klub
SZTAB PULKU
1DPLOT
BLOG
1DPLOT
BDOW
12PLOG
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
12PLOG
12PLOG
1DPLOT
SZTAB PULKU
1DPLOT
SZTAB PULKU
1DPLOT
SZTAB PULKU
12 PLOG
BLOG
BLOG
BLOG
3DPLOT
1DPLOT
4DPLOT
SZTAB PULKU
12PLOG
12PLOG
12PLOG
12PLOG
BLOG
2DPLOT
SZTAB PULKU
BDOW
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
BDOW
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
1 DPLOT
BLOG
7BOW
4DPLOT
12PLOG
1DPLOT

Kategoria
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M

Czas startu
00:00:06
00:00:09
00:00:14
00:00:08
00:00:11
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:07
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:14
00:00:12
00:00:05
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:07
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:21
00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:09
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:08
00:00:10
00:00:00
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:10
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:13
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:06
00:00:00
00:00:08

1.1km
00:04:31
00:04:36
00:04:44
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:19



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Zawodnik

FECYCZ Agnieszka

KPR. PCHOR. SZYDLOWSKI Kacper
SKARBEK Jakub

SZER. PIETRAS Maciej

SZER. SLAWSKI Filip

SZER. BASTON Elzbieta

PPLK PAWLAK Kamil

ST. CHOR. SZTAB. STANKIEWICZ Wiestaw

ST. SZE. SPEC. KASZUBSKI tukasz
ST. CHOR. KAPUSCINSKI Robert
SZER. HENICH Szymon

KPR. PCHOR. WEGIER Jakub

ST. SZER. WOLANSKA Marta

KPR. PCHOR. ZAJAC Marcel

SZER. DZIUNYCZ Roksana

KPR. PCHOR. CHORAB Igor

SZER. PCHOR. BIENCZAK Tymoteusz
SZER. ELEW MALACZEK Agnieszka
SZER. ELEW KASPRZAK Sylwia
SZER. SNOCH Jakub

SZER. GORNIK Magdalena

KPR. MYK Ewa

ST. CHOR. SZT. KAMINSKI Tomasz
PLUT. USTIANOWSKI Wojciech
MALKOWSKI Jakub

KPR. PCHOR. RACZYNSKI Wiktor
KPR. KASPRZAK Piotr

SZER. MELKOWSKI Mateusz

KPR. STORCZYK Paulina

KPR. DEPCZYNSKI Mateusz

SZER. PCHOR. STACHOWIAK Jarostaw
ST. SIERZ. ROKOSZ Radostaw
SZER. PCHOR. MACKIEWICZ Filip
SZER. PAWLAK Kacper

SZER. PAWLAK Kacper

POR. RYMARKIEWICZ tukasz

ST. SZER. SPEC. JASINSKI Mariusz
SZER. ZIELINSKI Michat

ST. SZER. WISNIEWSKI Tomasz
ST. SZER. SPEC. DANYLUK Bartosz
SZER. CIERZNIAK Dawid

KPR. MACIEJEWSKI Piotr

KPR. KUS Jacek

SZER. KUCAL Hubert

ST. SZER. SPEC. IWICKI Patryk
SZER. MATUSZEWSKI Mateusz

Numer
252
195
254
127
18
98
157
188
90
100
47
177
139
196
118
171
169
236
237
46
224
92
86
89
259
178
158
32
143
149
166
101
170
179
179
162
151
210
182
163
67
64
53
110
181
204

12 PLOG
BDOW

12 PLOG
BLOG

1DPLOT
2DPLOT
3DPLOT
BDOW

2DPLOT
BLOG

1DPLOT
3DPLOT
4DPLOT
BDOW

BLOG

3DPLOT
3DPLOT
12PLOG
12PLOG
1DPLOT
BDOW

2DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
4 DPLOT
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
1DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
3DPLOT
BLOG

3DPLOT
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
4DPLOT
BDOW

3DPLOT
3DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
BLOG

3DPLOT
BDOW

Klub

Kategoria
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M

Czas startu
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:14
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:21
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:09
00:00:18
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:15
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:14
00:00:12
00:00:14
00:00:08
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:17
00:00:13
00:00:18
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:21
00:00:06
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:18
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:09

1.1km
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:53



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Zawodnik

KPR. BARANOWSKA Monika

ST. SZER. SOCHA Krzysztof

ST. SZER. KOWALSKI Tomasz

SZER. BEREZOWSKI Rafat

ST. SZER. SPEC. MRUGALSKA Magdalena
SZER. SOCHA Justyna

KMDR PPOR. DOMINCZAK Dariusz
SZER. PLATA Mateusz

ST. KPR. GRABINSKI Rafat

SZER. MADE)JCZYK Fabian

SZER. BUJKIEWICZ Sebastian

SZER. TOMASZEWSKI Jakub

SZER. CUPAL Adrian

SZER. DLUGOSZEK Kacper

SZER. PIJANOWSKI Alan

ST. SZER. ZIELINSKI Adam

PPOR. MICHONSKI Mateusz
STANCZAK Daniel

PPOR. STYPA Krzysztof

SIERZ. ZASIMOWSKI Adam

KPR. IGNACZAK - ZURAWSKA Magdalena
SZER. KWIECINSKI Rafat

ST. CHOR. SZTAB. CISAK Kazimierz
ST. SZER. KAROLCZAK Szymon

SZER. DRAZKOWIAK-KOSKO Agnieszka
PASTERNAK tukasz

MINKIEWICZ tukasz

SZER. BARCIKOWSKI Kacper

SZER. WIATRZYK Daniel

SZER. NAROZYNSKA Natalia

SZER. STACHURSKI Mateusz

POR. KLAMAN Monika

ST. SZER. SPEC. SKOCZYPIEC Jarostaw
ST. SZER. SPEC. GOMOLINSKI Grzegorz
SZER. PIOTRZKOWSKA Justyna

SZER. SOBCZAK Mateusz

ST. KPR. DEREWONKO Radostaw

ST. SZER. KLUK Wiktor

SZER. CIURA Natalia

SZER. NOWAK Jakub

SZER. RATAJCZYK Sandra

ST. SZER. SPEC. BOREJSZO Tomasz
PARUS Hubert

KPR. PCHOR. tUKASZENKO Jakub
SZER. JANIK Kacper

SZER. WITKOWSKI Cezary

Numer
73
56
59
222
55
50
70
112
103
37
41
57
203
205
114
185
184
186

(6}

36
29
123
211
122
10
40

131
214
150
257
198
176
924

91

93

216
212

121
199
172
65
61

Klub
SZTAB PULKU
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
BDOW
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
SZTAB PULKU
BLOG
BLOG
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
BDOW
BDOW
BLOG
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
BLOG
BLOG
BDOW
BLOG
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
4DPLOT
BDOW
4DPLOT
1 DPLOT
BDOW
3DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
BDOW
BDOW
1DPLOT
BLOG
BDOW
3DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT

Kategoria
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M

Czas startu
00:00:09
00:00:11
00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:26
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:15
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:09
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:18
00:00:07
00:00:16
00:00:12
00:00:15
00:00:17
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:09
00:00:12
00:00:06
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:18

1.1km
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Zawodnik

SZER. FREIDENBERG Jakub

BACA Dawid

SZER. MICHALSKI Franciszek
SZER. MAJCHRZAK Szymon

SZER. MALCAHN Michat

SZER. ZAKONEK Anna

ST. KPR. ADAMCZYK Karol

ST. SZER. SPEC. DYBIEC Michat
SZER. SZCZYGIEL Kamil

SZER. WIDAWSKI Michat

ST. KPR. ZAJACZKOWSKI Michat
POR. PROCANIN Dylan

SZER. KOMAR Paulina

PLUT. KALKOWSKI Pawet

SZER. KACZMARCZYK Kamil
KONDRASZUK Damian

ST. KPR. SZPRYNGIEL Grzegorz
KPR. DEBSKI Damian

SZER. PAJAK Matgorzata

POR. DASZKIEWICZ Michat

SZER. WACHOWIAK Jacek

SZER. BUCHHOLC Krystian

KPR. KOSMALA Damian

PPOR. PIENKOWSKI Jarostaw
SZER. FIOLKA Patryk

SZER. WISNIEWSKI Beniamin
SZER. STELMACH Kacper

SZER. JASIULEK Mikotaj

KPR. JERENKIEWICZ Ewelina

ST. SZER. STASZKIEWICZ Tomasz
SZER. STRYCHASZ Natalia

PLUT. RANIEWICZ Pawet

SZER. SOCHA]J Karol

SZER. JAZGAR lzabela

SZER. FALKIEWICZ Adrian

KPR. SIWIECKI Krzysztof

ST. SZER. SPEC. DWORAKOWSKI Kamil
ST. SZER. SPEC. KOP Adrian

ST. CHOR. SZT. MICHALCZYK Mariusz
ST. CHOR. SZT. SZYMANSKI Mirostaw
ST. SZER. SPEC. BIELAWSKI Jacek
ST. CHOR. JESSA Grzegorz

PPOR. SIEK Radostaw

SZER. SITARZ Wiktor

CHOR. ZYGMUNT Dariusz

SZER. ITTRICH Karolina

Numer
141
223
142
132
82
85
13
29
84
83
128
78
15
102
183
260
191
192
17
11
167
168
116
124
81
88
95
96
159
173
263
27
16
35
174
28
14
140
130
129
145
144
146
38
189
26

4DPLOT
BDOW
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
BLOG
2DPLOT
1DPLOT
BLOG
3DPLOT
BLOG
BDOW
BDOW
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
BLOG
BLOG
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
2DPLOT
3DPLOT
3DPLOT
34 BS
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
3DPLOT
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
4DPLOT
1DPLOT
BDOW
1DPLOT

Klub

Kategoria
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -M
OPEN -K

Czas startu
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:17
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:14
00:00:15
00:00:13
00:00:19
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:00
00:00:13
00:00:21
00:00:12

1.1km
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:45
00:06:46



Msc
213 POR. RACHUBA Milena
214 ST. SZER. SPEC. GURBIEL Karol
215 SZER. HENDZEL Edyta
216 SZER. KOSMALSKA Krzysztofa
217 PPOR. KOSCIELNIAK Paulina
218 SZER. WEGRZYNSKA Julia
219 SZER. ZAJAC Patryk

Znaleziono 219 wynik(éw)

Zawodnik

Numer
69
115

215
68
39
160

1DPLOT
BLOG
1DPLOT
BDOW
1DPLOT
1DPLOT
3DPLOT

Klub

Kategoria
OPEN -K
OPEN -M
OPEN -K
OPEN -K
OPEN -K
OPEN -K
OPEN -M

Czas startu
00:00:11
00:00:13
00:00:17
00:00:12
00:00:00
00:00:24
00:00:17

1.1km
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:48
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:07:00
00:07:15



	IV BIEG PRZECIWLOTNIKA
	Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy
	Punkt pomiarowy: 1,1 km


